
Sun 15-Apr-2018 22.07.51 MDT

SLC Royals vs Utah Lions
on

Sunday 15 April 2018
at

SLC Royals won by 34 runs

scored by
match umpire(s)
match referee(s)

player of the match

Team SLC Royals
Score 162 for 6
Overs 20.0

Players varun dutia
yash
Fahad
Harry
ram gopal (wk)
Atif Ali
adil
Raman
Saadat
Atif
Darshan Patel

Team Utah Lions
Score 128 for 10
Overs 19.0

Players Alam (c)
Hamza
Shahzad Ahmad
Asad (wk)
Ali
Harris
rohit pathak
Raza
Bhatti
Edwin
Nic
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SLC Royals INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: SLC Royals Sun 15-Apr-2018

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 varun dutia
2. 2 . 2 . 1 . . W

c Edwin  b rohit pathak 7 10 10 6 1 3 40% 70.0

2 yash
W

c Edwin  b Hamza 0 1 2 1 0.0

3 Fahad
. . . . . . . 1 . . W

c Alam  b Hamza 1 11 20 10 1 9% 9.1

4 Harry
. . . . . 4. . 4. 111 . . 12 . 1 . 1426. . 16. 6. 1 . 24114121114634W

c Ali  b Hamza 77 48 84 18 14 4 1 7 4 62%160.4

5 ram gopal (wk)
. 1 1 . . W

c rohit pathak  b Edwin 2 6 10 4 2 33% 33.3

6 Atif Ali
. 4. . . . 442. 4113. 22. 44. . 21 . . W

b Alam 38 27 47 13 3 4 1 6 52%140.7

7 adil
. 1 141 . 1 . 2 . . . 6. 1

not out 17 15 18 7 5 1 1 1 53% 113.3

8 Raman
1 . 1

not out 2 3 1 1 2 67% 66.7

9 Saadat

10 Atif

11 Darshan Patel

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 18  (17wd  1nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 162 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

4

yash

0.1

4

2

16

varun dutia

3.3

12

3

17

Fahad

4.1

1

4

31

ram gopal

6.3

14

5

123

Atif Ali

15.5

92

6

159

Harry

19.1

36

7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON
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R
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WD
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6

2
1
1

9

2

8
4 28 1 5 7.00rohit pathak

R
W

WD
NB

6

1

1 8

1

14
4 31 2 7.75Bhatti (RM)

R
W

WD
NB

6
1

11
2 17 1 8.50Edwin

R
W

WD
NB

13 17
2 30 15.00Shahzad 

Ahmad
R

W
WD
NB

8 11 3
1
3

13

1 4 39 1 4 9.75Alam (c) 
(RMF)



Sun 15-Apr-2018 22.07.52 MDT

SLC Royals vs Utah Lions

page 2

Utah Lions INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: SLC Royals Sun 15-Apr-2018

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Alam (c)
2. . . . . 1 . . . 1 . 16. W

c adil  b Atif Ali 11 16 17 11 3 1 1 31% 68.8

2 Hamza
. . . . . 3. 4. 42. W

c ram gopal  b Harry 13 13 12 9 1 1 2 31%100.0

3 Shahzad Ahmad
2. 1 . 1 1 . 1 1 . . 221 . . 163112 . 2 . . W

st ram gopal  b adil 28 27 61 11 9 5 1 1 59%103.7

4 Asad (wk)
. . . . . . 12W

run out (Atif) 3 9 13 7 1 1 22% 33.3

5 Ali (LHB)
11 . 43. 6. 11 . . 12 . . 14. 2W

c Harry  b adil 27 21 42 9 6 2 1 2 1 57%128.6

6 Harris
. W

c Harry  b Saadat 0 2 0 2 0.0

7 rohit pathak
2111W

c & b Saadat 5 5 10 1 3 1 80%100.0

8 Raza
. 1 1 . . 4226. . 26-

run out (Harry) 24 13 14 5 2 3 1 2 62%184.6

9 Bhatti
. . . 1 . 1W

c Atif  b adil 2 7 14 5 2 29% 28.6

10 Edwin
11W

c Atif Ali  b adil 2 3 3 1 2 67% 66.7

11 Nic

19.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 13  (11wd  2nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 128 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

18

Hamza

2.6

18

2

32

Alam

5.3

14

3

45

Asad

8.2

13

4

87

Shahzad Ahmad

12.6

42

5

88

Harris

13.4

1

6

99

Ali

14.5

11

7

101

rohit pathak

15.3

2

8

125

Raza

18.1

24

9

128

Bhatti

18.5

3

10

128

Edwin

18.6

0
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R
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1

7
1

3
2 3 14 4 4.67adil
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SLC Royals INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 5 1 Hamza 1wd 1wd 1wd 1wd W . . 1wd . . . 

2 13 1 rohit pathak 2 . 1wd 2 1wd . 2 . 

3 15 1 Hamza . . 1 1 . . 

4 16 2 rohit pathak 1wd . . W . . . 

5 23 3 Hamza 1wd W . 1 . 1nb 4 . 

6 30 3 Bhatti 1wd 1 . 4 . 1 . 

7 36 4 Edwin 1 . W 1 . 4 

8 37 4 Bhatti . . 1 . . . 

9 48 4 Edwin 2 . 1 . 4 4 

10 57 4 Bhatti . 1 1wd 2 . 4 1 

11 70 4 Shahzad Ahmad 1 4 2 6 . . 

12 78 4 Alam 3 1 . 2 2 . 

13 95 4 Shahzad Ahmad 6 . 6 . 1 4 

14 106 4 Alam . 2 4 1 4 . 

15 117 4 rohit pathak 1 . 1wd 2 1 1wd 4 1 

16 123 5 Alam 1wd 2 1wd 1 1wd . . W . 

17 137 5 Bhatti 1 1 1 1 4 6 

18 151 5 Alam 4 1wd 1 3 . 1 4 

19 159 5 rohit pathak . 2 . . . 6 

20 162 6 Hamza W 1 . 1 . 1 

Utah Lions INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 3 0 Harry . . . . . 3 

2 13 0 Saadat . 4 . 4 2 . 

3 18 1 Harry 2 . . 1nb . 1nb 1 W 

4 21 1 Atif Ali 2 . 1 . . . 

5 25 1 Harry . 1 1 1 . 1 

6 33 2 Atif Ali 6 1wd . W . 1 . 

7 35 2 Harry 1 1wd . . . . . 

8 43 2 Atif Ali . . 2 1wd 2 1 1wd 1 

9 47 3 Fahad 2 W . . 1 1 

10 65 3 Atif 1 6 1wd 3 . 4 3 

11 79 3 Fahad . 1wd 3wd 6 . 1 1wd 1 1 

12 83 3 Saadat . . 1 1 2 . 

13 87 4 adil 2 . 2 . . W 

14 92 5 Saadat . 1 . W 1wd 2 1 

15 99 6 adil 1 4 . 2 W . 

16 102 7 Saadat 1 1 W 1 . . 

17 116 7 Fahad . . 4 2 2 6 

18 125 7 Atif Ali . 1 . . 2 6 

19 128 10 adil W 1 1 1 W W 
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Manhattan
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Harry SLC Royals 77 48 84 7 4 160.4 64.6% 1

2 Atif Ali SLC Royals 38 27 47 6 140.7 51.9%

3 Shahzad Ahmad Utah Lions 28 27 61 1 103.7 59.3%

4 Ali Utah Lions 27 21 42 2 1 128.6 52.4%

5 Raza Utah Lions 24 13 14 1 2 184.6 61.5%

6 adil SLC Royals 17 15 18 1 1 113.3 53.3% 1

7 Hamza Utah Lions 13 13 12 2 100.0 30.8%

8 Alam Utah Lions 11 16 17 1 68.8 43.8%

9 varun dutia SLC Royals 7 10 10 70.0 40.0%

10 rohit pathak Utah Lions 5 5 10 100.0 80.0%

11 Asad Utah Lions 3 9 13 33.3 22.2%

12 Raman SLC Royals 2 3 1 66.7 66.7% 1

13 Edwin Utah Lions 2 3 3 66.7 66.7%

14 ram gopal SLC Royals 2 6 10 33.3 33.3%

15 Bhatti Utah Lions 2 7 14 28.6 28.6%

16 Fahad SLC Royals 1 11 20 9.1 9.1%

17 Harris Utah Lions 0 2 0.0

18 yash SLC Royals 0 1 2 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB CT ST ECON AVG SR

1 adil SLC Royals 4 14 3.0 18 1 4.67 3.50 4.50

2 Hamza Utah Lions 3 17 4.0 24 6 1 4.25 5.67 8.00

3 Saadat SLC Royals 2 22 4.0 24 1 1 5.50 11.00 12.00

4 Harry SLC Royals 1 14 4.0 24 1 2 2 3.50 14.00 24.00

5 Edwin Utah Lions 1 17 2.0 12 2 8.50 17.00 12.00

6 rohit pathak Utah Lions 1 28 4.0 24 5 1 7.00 28.00 24.00

7 Atif Ali SLC Royals 1 28 4.0 24 3 1 7.00 28.00 24.00

8 Alam Utah Lions 1 39 4.0 24 4 1 9.75 39.00 24.00

9 Atif SLC Royals 18 1.0 6 1 1 18.00

10 Fahad SLC Royals 32 3.0 18 5 10.67

11 Bhatti Utah Lions 31 4.0 24 2 7.75

12 Shahzad Ahmad Utah Lions 30 2.0 12 15.00


